Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kate McQuaid - (363301) - Hatfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Date

27/06/14
03/05/14
06/08/14
28/06/14
05/04/15
02/05/15
03/05/14
02/05/15
27/03/16
07/12/113
25/07/15
25/07/15
05/02/16
09/02/14
06/04/14
07/02/15
16/07/16
16/07/16
07/12113
30/04/16
25/01/15
26/01/14
07/04/12
10/02/13
16/11/13
27/01/13
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Meet

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
ASA East Region Youth Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Burns Open Meet 2015

Central Zonal Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Derventio February Festival

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

[ SR U (R ) I SR P
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Manchester
Luton
Sheffield
Manchester
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Norwich
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby
Norwich
Sheffield
Luton
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Swims in Date Order

Time
36.30
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35.59
36.11
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Date

16/07/16
16/07/16
30/04/16
27/03/16
05/02/16
25/07/15
25/07/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
05/04/15
07/02/15
25/01/15
06/08/14
28/06/14
27/06/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
07/12113
07/12113
16/11/13
14/07/13
10/02/13
27/01113
27/01113
1771112
07/04/12
15/01/12
02/10/11
03/10/10
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Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Robin Hood 30th Open Meet

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Burns Open Meet 2015

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet
Derventio February Festival

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

Robin Hood 30th Open Meet
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